
Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
1 Varish Karri M 26491 USA Medalist P.A.J.C 2024
2 Michael Sun M 21972 USA

3/4 Melvin Cui M 13606 USA
3/4 David Young Wu M 22334 CAN

Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
1 Lilian Feng F 48596 USA
2 Keira Winarto F 35637 USA

3/4 Krishnavi Kasu F 20307 USA
3/4 Grace Cheng F 47978 USA

Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
Aditya Namboodiripad M 26647 USA
Bella Liu F 32111 USA
Varish Karri M 26491 USA
Keira Winarto F 35637 USA
Michael Sun M 21972 USA
Sophia Liu F 27046 USA
David Young Wu M 22334 CAN
Iris Xuhan Xu F 18722 CAN

Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
Leon Luo M 46461 USA
Ethan Qiu M 36968 USA
Melvin Cui M 13606 USA
Aditya Namboodiripad M 26647 USA
Oscar Fu M 34256 CAN
Dylan Wong M 41921 CAN
Cyrus Deng M 36188 CAN
David Young Wu M 22334 CAN

XXXIII YONEX Pan Am Junior Championships U13 – U17 
Seeds by Event

MS-U13 - Main Draw

WS-U13 - Main Draw

XD-U13 - Main Draw
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Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
Bella Liu F 32111 USA
Sophia Liu F 27046 USA
Lilian Feng F 48596 USA
Keira Winarto F 35637 USA
Sherlyn Mei F 20321 CAN
Olivya Zhou F 19070 CAN
Chloe Wenxin Wu F 26987 CAN
Iris Xuhan Xu F 18722 CAN

Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
1 Edison Ming Yi Li M 19918 CAN Medalist P.A.J.C 2023 (13)
2 Terence Cai M 33316 USA

3/4 Regan Yoomin Andersson M 50078 CAN
3/4 Yifei Zhang M 49482 USA

Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
1 Sophia Sun F 36798 USA Medalist P.A.J.C 2023 (13)
2 Vivian Feng F 26411 USA

3/4 Altiah Bedi F 42287 CAN
3/4 Langti Wu F 44020 CAN

Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
William Geng M 42482 USA
Vivian Feng F 26411 USA
Edison Ming Yi Li M 19918 CAN
Sarah Liu F 18615 CAN
Terence Cai M 33316 USA
Michelle Zhang F 45482 USA
Isaac Shin M 17087 CAN
Jade Zhong Jin Hu F 28737 CAN

Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
Regan Yoomin Andersson M 50078 CAN
Isaac Shin M 17087 CAN
Terence Cai M 33316 USA
Seth Li M 88611 USA
William Geng M 42482 USA
Joey Liu M 37969 USA

WD-U13 - Main Draw

MS-U15 - Main Draw

WS-U15 - Main Draw
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Victor Ma M 70198 CAN
Andy Zeng M 28381 CAN

Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
Vivian Feng F 26411 USA
Michelle Zhang F 45482 USA
Altiah Bedi F 42287 CAN
Jade Zhong Jin Hu F 28737 CAN
Mia Gonzalez F 39344 MEX
Cinthia Yammel Moreno F 81572 MEX
Abigail Lam F 25293 CAN
Sarah Liu F 18615 CAN

Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
1 Kevin Yang M 77667 CAN Medalist P.A.J.C 2023 (13)
2 Srinivas Subash M 99382 USA

3/4 Justin Xia M 62371 USA
3/4 Kyle Yatfung Le M 19066 CAN

Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
1 Lydia Chao F 37161 USA
2 Sydney Hanyue Li F 93495 USA

3/4 Cinra Mei F 19196 CAN
3/4 Sylvia Yuqing Mei F 22179 CAN

Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
Arush Shyam Chitgopkar M 70029 USA
Sophia Jia F 95090 USA
Rithik Rasamsetti M 33909 USA
Joanne Li F 20215 USA
Shaurya Gullaiya M 95468 CAN
Sylvia Yuqing Mei F 22179 CAN
Jaden Ke Hong Chen M 35565 USA
Chloe Kai F 25893 USA

Medalist P.A.J.C 2023 (13)
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WD-U15 - Main Draw

MS-U17 - Main Draw

WS-U17 - Main Draw
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Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
Evan Liu M 44180 USA
Justin Xia M 62371 USA
John Fu M 63631 CAN
Kevin Yang M 77667 CAN
Jose Carlos Gutierrez M 93394 MEX
Jotran Ortiz M 66647 MEX
Anson Chen M 83740 CAN
Kyle Yatfung Le M 19066 CAN

Seed Name Gender Member ID Country
Sophia Jia F 95090 USA
Xinyan Zeng F 57676 USA
Brindha Bharathi Raja F 89696 CAN
Stephanie Chai F 73048 CAN
Sylvia Yuqing Mei F 22179 CAN
Warmmy Nuen Yung Wong F 36687 CAN
Sasha Suman F 90340 USA
Yalan Zhu F 23749 USA

MD-U17 - Main Draw
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WD-U17 - Main Draw


